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SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

ISIN:  US86800U1043

Overview
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Price
712.19 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.38% (16.58)

uS86800U1043
SMCI

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

38,433 EUR
S&P 500

712.00 USD (100)
712.30 USD (100)
710.61 USD
724.29 USD
697.55 USD
695.61 USD
712.421321 USD
4,382,184
3,122,082,703.91
117,292

WKN: 86800U104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US86800U1043&ID_NOTATION=17326021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US86800U1043&ID_NOTATION=17326021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dde799490c794761c55eb28b885132f5b50a51a3c6af0d863e10d8ff3f76691&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b5e49cfc5ca894197&time=1722168454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ad7b35123a4a35ac0d8605f526ac4abedbd1d9eae06bcc98daf0031c923d35e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f4e473e99ff838c6&time=1722168454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29f4a5a28223756dbff7e778769c570f40c81e7f0649f736f6500d8efb52ef72&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d69aec954f26146d8&time=1722168454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b7ecd8809345233dd96876321d9d6546c13aaeb4f5f8456ae4977b68b77d60d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cbf3d54eba9b839c5&time=1722168454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14173722027f30df5ee0ce7cbaed76c2edfe01d65119965e7b7c78eea81d32d3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=332ad6ad9e8a8da49&time=1722168454&tool=RSC

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
712.19 USD

Difference

General attributes

2.38% (16.58)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

737.77 USD (5,470,217
842.41 USD (7,024,871
885.66 USD (6,723,604

ISIN uUS86800U1043
Symbol SMCI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency UsSD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,433 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 712.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 712.30 USD (100)
Open 710.61 USD
High 724.29 USD
Low 697.55 USD
Close (prev. day) 695.61 USD
VWAP 712.421321 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,382,184
Trading volume 3,122,082,703.91
Number of trades 117,292
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.20% +124.41% +1,918.68%
Perf +238.04 +394.83 +676.91
(abs.)
Beta 4.10 3.82 1.75
Volatility 105.23  94.82 75.12

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
574.94 USD (6,139,934)
1,229.00 USD (2024/03/08)

275.88 USD (2024/01/02)
1,229.00 USD (2024/03/08)

226.59 USD (2023/10/31)

All listings for SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/07/  17:35 653.30 EUR 1.61 278
26
Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 656.30 EUR 5.02 486
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/  17:05 657.70 EUR 0.12 15
26
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 712.19 USD 3,122.08 117,292
26
Munich 2024/07/  18:05 653.10 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17326021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458268237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363110619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299537898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142694

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26
2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

09:55 652.20 EUR 0.01

21:25 656.00 EUR 0.21

08:00 647.40 EUR 0.00

12:30 658.20 EUR 0.00

26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298369266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298839380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041769

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SUPERMICR

Contact Details

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

980 Rock Avenue - 95131-1615 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-503-8000

Fax: +1-408-503-8008

E-mail: marketing@supermicro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Judy Lin

Daniel
Fairfax

Robert Blair
Sara Liu

Sherman
Tuan

Tally Liu

Yih-Shyan
Liaw
Charles
Liang
Fred Tsai

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:marketing@supermicro.com
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